DS-2FA1205-D8
Switching Mode Power Supply
Feature
 12 VDC/1 A per channel
 Over current/short circuit/over voltage protection
 Complies with certification standards of information technology products; good EMC performance
 Compact size; applicable to cameras
Dimension
Available Model
DS-2FA1205-D8
Parameter
Model
Parameters
DS-2FA1205-D8
Switching Mode Power Supply
Appearance Gray
Input 185 to 240 VAC, 50 Hz to 60 Hz
Output 12 VDC/1 A per channel
Cable Length
Compensation
Normal: 12 VDC
Long: 13.5 VDC
Ex-Long: 15 VDC
Ripple & Noise 0.15 Vp-p (150 mV)
AC Input Connector C8
DC Output Connector DC Plug: grid terminal
LED Indicator Green
Operating Conditions 0°C to 40°C (32°F to 104°F), Humidity: 10% to 95% (non-condensing)
Storage Conditions -40°C to 80°C (-40°F to 176°F), Humidity: 5% to 95% (non-condensing)
Dimension 130 mm × 94 mm × 34 mm (5.11" × 3.70" × 1.34")